CITY OF SACRAMENTO Permit No: 0606914

712311 Street, Sacramento, CA 95814 Insp Area: 1
: Thos Bros: 297F4

| . Site Address: 2625 E ST SAC o Sub-Type: RES
. ParcelNo:  003-0145-018 o Housing (Y/N): N

CONTRACTOR OWNER AR ECT
“-§JERRA PACIFIC HOME&COMFORT CRABBE WILLIAM A

2550 MERCANTILE DR STE D 2625 EST

RANCHO CORDOVA, CA. 95742 SACRAMENTO, CA 95816

Nature of Work: C/O SPLIT SYSTEM HVAC SYSTEM **ALL COMPLIANCE DOCS REQ'D @ INSPECTION

CONSTRUCTION LENDING AGENCY :*1 hereby affirm under penalty of perjury that there is a constructien lending agency for the performance of
the work for which this permit is issued (Sec. 3097, Civ. C).

Lénder's Name Lender'sAddress

LICENSED CONTRACTORS DECLARATION: 1 hereby affirm under penalty of perjury that I am licensed under provnstons of Chapter 9

(commenging with section 7000) of Division.3 of the Business and Professions Code and my license is in full force apd gffect.

License Class Qﬁﬁ O LicenseNumber 453302 Date *5// 5 / O(J Contractor Signature k&) QM)JL (qu\ CL (

OWNER-BUILDER DECLARATION: T hereby affirm under penalty of perjury that [ am exempt from the contractors License Law for\ﬂ{e following

reason (Sec. 7031.5, Business and Professions Code; any city or county which requires a permit to construct, alter, improve, demolish, or repair any structure,

. prior to its issuance, also requires the applicant for such permit to file a signed statement that he or she is licensed pursuant to the provisions of the Contractors
" Licénse Law (Chapter 9 (commencing with Section 7000) of Division 8 of the Business and Professions Code) or that he or she i§ exempt therefrom and the

basis for the alleged exemption. Any violation of Section 7031.5 by any applicant for a permit subjects the applicant to a civil penalty of not more than five
hundred dollars ($500.00); ;

. 1, as a owner of the property, or my employees with wages as their sole compensation, will do the work, and the structure is not mtended or offcredfor
sale (Sec. 7044, Business and Professional Code: The Contractors License Law does not apply to an owner of property who builds or improves thereon, and
..who does such work himself or herself or through his/her own employees, provided that such improvements are not intended or offered for sale. If,however,
the building of improvement is sold within one year of completion, the owner-builder will have the burden of proving that he/she did not build or improve, for
 the purpose of sale.)

) I, as owner of the property, am exclusively contracting with licensed contractors to construct the project (Sec. 7044, Business and Professions Code:
o The Contractors License Law does not apply to an owner of property who builds or improves thereon, and who oontra@/k} MWWB a contractor(s)
* licerised pursuant to the Contractors License Law). SAL 1Ps/

S («‘TY i .)\

1 am exempt under Sec. B & PC for this reason: 1 B 2006

WRY 3

Datev Owner Signature

p\"p\\\n
IN ISSUING THIS BUILDING PERMIT, the applicant represents, and the city relies on the rcpreserﬁ&& mbﬁaﬁ&g‘app 1canl venﬁed all
measurements and locations shown on the application or accompanying drawings and that the lmpr()v BEV tructed does not violate any law or
private agreement relating to permissible or prohibited locations for such improvements. This building permit does not authorize any illegal location of: any
imptovement or the violation of any private agreement relating to location of improvements.

1 certify that I have read this application and state that all information is correct. Iagree to comply with all city and county ordinances and state laws relatingto
building constru tion and herby authotiZe representative(s) of this city to enter upow abovementioned progerty for inspection purposes.

o G,

\
WORKER'S COMPENSATION DECLARATION: [ hereby affirm under penalty of perjury one of the following declarations:
I have and will maintain a certificaté.of consent to self-insure for workers' compensation as provided for by Section 3700 of the Labor Code, for the
performance of work for which.the permnit ig issued.

Date / 5 0@ Applicant/Agent Signature

L/ I have and will maintain workers' compensation insurance, as required by Section 3700 of the Labor Code, for the performance of the work for which
this permit is issued. My workers' compensation ifisurance carricr and policy nurnber are: -

Carrier CALIFORNIA INSURANCE CO Policy Number 739117390102 Exp Date 01/01/2007

"> (This section need not'be.completed:if the permit is for $100-or less) I certify that in the performance of the work for which this permit is issued, Ishall
©ooret employ any person in any maniier so-as to become subject to the workers' compensation laws of California and agree that if 1 should become subjcct tothe
- workers' compe sation provisions of Section 3700 of the Labor Code; I shall forthy lt)h-&jmply WNOSC provisions.

--.:Dam / 5 O(o Applicant Signature k Q J

WARNING: FAILURE TO SECURE WORKER'S COMPENSATION: COVERAGE IS UNLAWFUL A HALL SUBJECT AN EMPLOYER TO
" 'CRIMINAL PENALTIES AND CIVIL FINES UP TO ONE HUNDRED THOUSAND DOLLARS ($100,000) IN ADDITION TO THE COST OF
COMPENSATION, DAMAGES AS PROVIDED FOR IN SECTION 3706 OF THE LABOR CODE, INTEREST AND ATTORNEY'S FEE.
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CITY OF SACRAMENTO Permit No: 0606912

""1231 I Street, Sacramento, CA 95814 o Insp Area: 2
' Thos Bros: 336G2°

. Site Address: 500 VALIM WY SAC C Sub-Type: RES
- ParcelNo:  031-0980-048 . Housing (Y/N): N

CONTRACTOR OWNER ARCHITECT
PRESIDENTIAL ROOFING : PARKER INVESTMENTS

P.O. BOX 2205 4525 SERRANO PKWY

CARMICHAEL CA 95609-2205 EL DORADO HILL, CA 95762

NatureofWorkRERQOFT/QRESHEETINSTALL24SQRSACHRDIMCOMPHALFPLEXTHISSIDEONLY)INPROGRESINSPECTION

REQUIRED.

CONSTRUCTION LENDING AGENCY i Thereby affirm under-penalty of perjury that there is a construction lending agency for the perforinance of
the work for which this permit is issued (See. 3097, Civ. C).

Lender's Name Lender'sAddress

LICENSED CONTRACTORS DECLARATION: | hercby affirm under penalty of perjury that T am licensed under provisions of Chapter 9
{commencing with section 7000) of Division 3 of the Business and Professions Code and my license is in full force effect.

License c1ass( 43 ? License Number 832902 Date ( ‘/ ’< ‘OC Contractor Signature

OWNER-BUILDER DECLARATION: Ihereby affirm under penalty of perjury that T am exempt from the contractors License Law for the following
reason (Sec. 7031.5, Business and Professions Code; any city or county which requires a permit to construct, alter, improve, demolish, or repair any structure,
prior to its issuance, also requires the applicant for such permit to file a signed statement that he or she is licensed pursuant to the provisions of the Contractors
License Law (Chapter 9 (commencing with Section 7000) of Division 8 of the Business and Professions Code) or that he or she is ¢xempt therefrom and the
‘bagis for the alleged exemption, Any violation of Section 7031.5 by any applicant for a permit subjects the applicant to a civil penalty of not more than-five
‘hundred dollars ($500.00);

I, as a-owner of the property, or my employees with wages as their sole compensation, will do the work, and the structure is not intended or offeredfor
salé (Sec. 7044, Business and Professional Code: The Contractors License Law does not apply to an owner of property who builds or improves thereon, and

: ..who does such work himself or herself or through his/her own employees, provided that such improvements are not intended or offered for sale. If, however;

the building or improvement is sold within one year of completion, the owner-builder will have the burden of proving that he/she did not build or improve for
the purpose of sale.)

" The Contractors License Law does not apply to an owner of property who builds or improves thereon, and who conty ects wnh a contractor(s)
licensed pursuant to the Contractors License Law). () u.,

oy

1, as owner of the property, am exclusively contracting with licensed contractors to construct the project (S ??(E ofessmns Code:

uee

T'am exempt under Sec. B & PC for this reason:
7

Date ) Owner Signature N ‘\J\\\w\\;\\c%"’
- \?\\‘\\)UU%V N [SAAY

that the applicant verified all
measurements and locations shown on the application or accompanying drawings and that the improve e donstructed does not violate any law -or
private agreement relating to permissible or prohibited locations for such improvements. This building péttiit does not authorize any illegal location of any
improvement or the violation of any private agreement relating to location of improvements.

INISSUING THIS BUILDING PERMIT, the applicant represents, and the city refies on the represen'ﬁgﬂﬂ(

I.certify that T have read this.application and state that all information is correct. Iagree to comply with all city and county. ordinances and state laws relatingto

building construction and herby authorize representative(s) of this city to enter upon %mennoned property for inspection purposes.
Date §' / é": OQ Applicant/Agent Signature / éﬂ E

WORKER'S COMPENSATION DECLARATION: I héreby affirm under penalty of pcrjury one of the following declarations:
I have and will maintain a certificate of consent to self-insure for workers' compensation as provided for by Section 3700 of the Labor Code, for the
pertormancc of work for which the périnit is issued. .

I have and will maintain:workers' compensation insurance, as requlred by Section 3700 of the Labor Code, for the performance of the work fot which
this permit is issued. My workers' compensation insurance carrier and policy number are:

Carrier o Pollcy Number Exp Date
___ (This section nced not be completed if the permit is for $100 or 1ess) I certify that in the performance of the work for which this permit is issued, Tshall

- mot employ any person in any manner so as to become subject to the workers' compensation laws of California and agree that if I should become subject tothe
- workers' cog;pensation provisions of Section 3700 of the Labor Code, I shall forthwith comply with those provisions.

S I;;lte 6 ) / {:‘ OQ Applicant Signature’

- .WARNING: FAILURE TO. SECURE WORKER'S COMPENSATION COVERAGE IS UNLAWFUL AND SHALL SUBJECT AN EMPLOYER TO
CRIM]'NAL PENALTIES AND CIVIL FINES UP TO ONF IIUNDRED THOUSAND DOLLARS ($IOO 000) IN ADDITION TO THE ‘COST.-OF

./
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CITY OF SACRAMENTO Permit No: 0606945

12311 Street, Sacramento, CA 95814 Insp Area: - 4 -
g L Thos Bros: 277B7

. Site Address: 2151 RIVER PLAZA DR SAC St: STE 308 Sub-Type: REM
. - . Parcel No:  274-0320-067 SUITE 308 Housing (Y/N): N

. CONTRACTOR QOWNER ARCHITECT
ANTHONY & SONS SPIEKER PROPERTIES L P

1790 TERMINAL ST. PO BOX 194610
WEST SACRAMENTO CA SAN FRANCISO, CA 94119

Nature of Work: INTERIOR REMODEL - DEMO WALL TO OPEN OFFICE; ADD 1 SPRINKLER; RELOCATE 1 SPRINK|

CONSTRUCTION LENDING AGENCY : I hereby affirm under penalty of perjury that there is a construction lending agency for the performance of
the work for which this permit is issued (Se¢. 3097, Civ. C).

Lender's Name Lender'sAddress

LICENSED CONTRACTORS DECLARATION: | hereby affirm under penalty of perjury that I am licensed under provisions of Chapter 9
(commiericing with section 7000) of Divisioti 3 of the Business and Professions Code and my license is in fisll force anid effgct.

B<¢/Pe2 ¢~ /
License Class / License Number 360117 Date 7 3 / / 0; Contractor Signature

OWNER-BUILDER DECLARATION: I hereby affirm under penalty of perjury that I am exempt from the contractors License Law for the following

reason (Sec. 7031.5, Busingss and Professions Code; any city or county which requires a permit to construct, alter, improve, demolish, or repair any structure,

priof to its issuance, also requires the applicant for such permit to file a signed statement that he or she is licensed pursuant to the provisions of the Contractors

License Law (Chapter 9 (commencing with Section 7000) of Division 8 of the Business and Professions Code) or that he or she is exempt therefrom and the
_ basis for the alleged exemption. Any violation of Section 7031.5 by any applicant for a permit subjects the applicant to a civil penalty of not more than five
’ hundred dollars ($500.00);

1, as a owner of the property, or my employees with wages as their sole compensation, will do the work, and the structure is not intended or offeredfor
sale (Sec. 7044, Business and Professional Code: The Contractors License Law does not apply to an owner of property who builds or improves thereon, and
" who does such work himself or herself or through his/her own employees, provided that such improvements are not intended or offered for sale. H,however;
the building or improvement is sold within one year of completlon the owner-builder will have the burden of proving that he/she did not build or improve" for
" the:purpose of sale.)

o I, as owner of the property, am exclusively contracting with licensed contractors to construct the project (Sec. 7044, Business and Professions. Code:
‘Theé. Contractors License Law does not apply to an owner of property who builds or improves thereon, and who co‘tﬁﬁ_br stﬂ@mé?@wth a contractor(s)
" :__:_lu,ensed pursuant to the Contractors License Law). Q
i
ety O

Tam exempt under Sec. B & PC for this reason:

Daté; Owner Signature

IN ISSUING THIS BUILDING PERMIT, the applicant represents, and the city relies on the represeptati Thl 1@;’.;[\ ﬁ:ﬁtﬁh‘e apph(,ant verified all
measurements. and locations shown on the application or accompanying drawings and that the impr Q) Bd- cted does not violate any law-or
private- agreement relating to permissible or prohibited locations for such improvements. This buildir&“ it does not authorize any illegal location of any
improvemerit or the violation of-any private agreement relating to location of improvements.

I certify that T have read this application and state that all information is correct. [ agree to comply with all ¢ity and county ordinances and state laws relatingto

building construction and herby authorizé representative(s) of this city to enter upon theaboyemention, rty for insgegtion purposes.
Date %// _,; /ﬂ ,é Applicant/Agent Signature %’Lp

WORKER'S COMPENSATION DECLARATION: I hereby affirm under penalty of perjury one of the following declarations:
Fhave and will mairitain a certificate of consent to self-insure for workers' compensation as provided for by Section 3700 of the Labor Code, for; the
performance of work for which-the permit is issued.

! M 1 have and will maintain workers' compensation insurance, as required by Section 3700 of the Labor. Code, for the performance of the work for which
: this permitis issued. My weorkers' compénsation insurance carrier and policy nufnber are: .

Carrier  STATE FUND Policy Number 0000126-2005 ExpDate  10/01/2006

(This section need not be compléted if the permit is for $100 or less) I certify that in the performance of the work for which:this permit is issued, Tshall
‘employ any person in amy manier s0-a5'to become subject to the workérs' compensation laws of California and agree that if I should become subject tothe

 workers' compensation provisions of Section 3700 of the Labor Code, 1 shall fo?ﬂ;ly comply W“:: :25‘3 Pf‘-""'swnsj %
[ Date S / /_5/ 7 G Applicant Signature

. WARNING: FAILURE TO SECURE WORKER'S COMPENSATION COVERAGE IS UNLAWFUL AND SHALL SUBJECT AN EMPLOYER TO
CRIMINAL PENALTIES AND CIVIL, FINES UP TO ONE HUNDRED THOUSAND DOLLARS ($100,000) IN ADDITION TO THE COST OF
~..COMRENSATION, DAMAGES AS PROVIDED FOR IN SECTION 3706 OF THE LABOR CODE, INTEREST AND ATTORNEY'S FEE.

OPEEY O N
1110




APPLICATION FOR COMMERCIAL BUILDING PERMIT

CITY OF SACRAMENTO

PLANNING & BUILDING DIVISION
PERMIT SERVICES SECTION

(916) 808-2534 FAX: (916) 808-7046

Applicant MUST complete ALL Unshaded Areas

ADDRESS: A5l River Plaza Dr. Suite: 308

PARCEL #:

CONTACX LICENSED CONTRACTOR LicNo.#_

Nome: | Toe) Ko le Name: _ AST - Awthoma t5ms 6. €. Tue,
Street Address: /29 ¢ /dm o |  Sttes b

Street Address: 1790 Tesfasrimal St City/State/Zip: __AJes ¥ S Cramente

City/State/Zip: _Lie CA 75671 | phone: ﬂpgz' ] zzgej-p oy

Phone: _ 7/46)222-0207 E-Mail: ~ -

E-Mail: ’ '

ARCHITECT/ENGINEER 0 °(4<WNER
Name: Nielsens * Asspe. Aceh ‘\'€cf Name: C/p Fg ,,u]lz, 08 e
Street Address <t fosz\/. e qul/u.»q Street Address: / /é Vi= ,;Q,rd’m lOga, Lt K50
City/State/Zip: Eo seville . A ISb6/ 7 | City/State/Zip: Sav ra.wosns A7
Phone: _ (9|e) 7817 L8eO Phone: _ T/6 [ ey B8SeY
E-Mail: E-Mail: /

C—> Will permitee have any employees on the jobsite? O No [,B<Yes = Insurance Co.: 57‘??’? Comp Ins . F Lqu
v

=) WORKER’S COMPANSATION POLICY # } b - 260 5 EXPORATION DATE: 10/1/04

NATURE OF WORK INDETAIL: __ ey o) re l@caty oo / %S/qm/
() mew) J’;/)(*'mk‘e(“ r M'Od{ e ay)

OCCUPANT/TENANT: VALUATION: &2 <"T 34O -

PERARAL R 5

"{FLOOD STATUS, o lscar | L
N | BLD APT T ) REM(_ 5 sw

EcH [pLumB | ELEC. | ¢
S | Fira Req. ¥ _/ N} G

‘ I'IEALTH DEPARTMENT: EZI Yes D

PITIONS? Ol Providea L1 Faxed




